PRODUCT TECHNICAL
LIBRARY
SAMPLES CONTACT
Bourns® Model PF-PVC150R Series
Photovoltaic POWrFuse™ High-Power Fuses
NEW PRODUCT BRIEF
•	 Bourns’ world-class quality, global strength

FEATURES APPLICATIONS
BENEFITS MORE INFORMATION PACKAGING SOLUTIONS
HOW TO ORDER
Solar Panel Electrical Grid
Battery
Charge
Controller
PF-H (gPV) Series
PF-E Series
PF-PVC150R Series
DC/AC
Inverter AC PDU
AC Appliances
PF-H (gPV) Series
POWrFuse™
	 Product Designator
Series Name
Rated Voltage
	 150R = 1500 VDC
Rated Current
	 4 - 30 = 4A - 30 A
Mounting Type
	 C1 = Ferrule, Type 1
	 C2 = Crimp Cap, Type 2
PF - PVC 150R 10 C1
PF-PVC150R Series  ………........….... 10 pcs./box
PF-PVC150R Series ……..….....……. 50 pcs./tray
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
LIBRARY
SAMPLES CONTACT
COPYRIGHT© 2025 • BOURNS, INC. •  06/25 • e/PF2512
"Bourns" is a registered trademark of Bourns, Inc. in the U.S. and other countries.
"POWrFuse" is a trademark of Bourns, Inc. in the U.S. and other countries.
Bourns® Model PF-PVC150R Series
Photovoltaic POWrFuse™ High-Power Fuses
NEW PRODUCT BRIEF
For full characteristics, see data sheet
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Series Rated Current Rated Voltage Interrupting Rating
Mounting Type
Ferrule (C1) PCB Mounting (T1)
PF-PVC150R 4 – 30 A 1500 VDC 50 kA @1500 VDC √ √ √
PF-PVC150R Series – Photovoltaic (gPV) Power Fuses
Product Dimensions
85.5 ± 0.6
(3.366 ± .024)
110.1 ± 1.0
(4.331 ± .039)
10.3 ± 0.1
(.406 ± .004)
DIA.
3.1 ± 0.2
(.122 ± .008)
DIA.
5.6 ± 0.2
(.220 ± .008)
DIA.
9.6 ± 0.8
(.378 ± .031)
10.3 ± 0.1
(.406 ± .004)
DIA.
Ferrule / C1 Type
Crimp Cap / C2 Type
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
Average Pre-Arcing Time vs. Current Curves
4 A
5 A

Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
How to Order
PF  -  PVC  150R  10  C1
POWrFuse™
Product Designator
Series Name
Rated Voltage
150R = 1500 VDC
Rated Current
4 - 30 = 4A - 30 A
Mounting Type
C1 = Ferrule, Type 1
C2 = Crimp Cap, Type 2
Packaging
Model Quantity
PF-PVC150R
10 pcs./box
50 pcs./tray
Applications
n Solar combiner boxes and inverters